
Kids tour of Slovenia Category: U13 M
Organizer: Kolesarski klub Adria Mobil
3rd Stage - Individual classification
Kostanjevica na Krki - 11,7 km Time limit: 0:44:04 100%

Pl Bib UCI ID Last name First name Country Team name Time Gap  + / -
1 58 10080729040 SZILASI Daniel HUN Superior Racing Team 0:22:02 -20''
2 50 10095326328 KANDA-DIWIDI Alvise AUT LRV Kärnten '' +0 -12''
3 52 10119750423 WARTLSTEINER Georg AUT RC ARBÖ Tom Tailor Wörgl '' +0 -7''
4 48 10112720953 WALCHER Alexander AUT Friesis Bikery Junior Racing Team '' +0 -2''
5 1 10118599456 VRTAR Žiga SLO KK Adria Mobil '' +0 -2''
6 57 10084842850 STEINER Bence HUN Superior Racing Team '' +0 -1''
7 31 10132789041 HVASTIJA Ažbe SLO Pogi Team UAE Generali '' +0
8 17 10106981280 PELHAN Tjaš SLO KD Sloga 1902 Idrija '' +0
9 4 10116566702 MEDE Anže SLO KK Adria Mobil '' +0

10 35 10086133455 REMON Marcos ESP Pogi Team UAE Generali '' +0
11 25 10125299429 HRASTNIK Gal SLO Perutnina Ptuj '' +0
12 21 10127660670 OMERZA Jakob SLO KK Kranj '' +0
13 19 10129506094 HREN Urban SLO KK Kranj '' +0
14 18 10092777854 PREZELJ Jakob SLO KD Sloga 1902 Idrija '' +0
15 24 10141358080 OLENIK Tim SLO meblojogi - Pro Concrete '' +0
16 46 10106262470 MISHCHENKO Savva BUL Chernomoretz '' +0
17 49 10142297162 REISINGER Timon AUT Junior Cycling Team Graz '' +0
18 51 10118793052 ZIDEJ Tobias AUT LRV Kärnten '' +0
19 56 10132570789 VUKMIR  Filip SRB Sputnjik Valjevo '' +0
20 2 10116764237 JANC Žan SLO KK Adria Mobil '' +0
21 53 10091723988 ANGELOVSKI  Lazar SRB Sputnjik Valjevo '' +0
22 3 10125556679 KAURIN Tadej SLO KK Adria Mobil '' +0
23 5 10139327750 PUST Nik SLO KK Adria Mobil '' +0
24 7 10141317058 SAJEVEC Tilen SLO KK Adria Mobil '' +0
25 8 10138799203 SANČANIN Vasja SLO KK Adria Mobil '' +0
26 9 10116565890 SELIŠKAR Rok SLO KK Adria Mobil '' +0
27 10 10138716246 TURK Žan SLO KK Adria Mobil '' +0
28 11 10138716145 VINDIŠ Maks SLO KK Adria Mobil '' +0
29 12 10138715943 VINDIŠ Miha SLO KK Adria Mobil '' +0
30 13 10138715842 AVSEC Nejc SLO KK Adria Mobil '' +0
31 14 10141268962 GUČEK Matic SLO KD Knežjega Mesta Celje '' +0
32 15 10137655815 GNEZDA Izak SLO KD Sloga 1902 Idrija '' +0
33 16 10137655714 KACIN Nejc SLO KD Sloga 1902 Idrija '' +0
34 22 10132696081 OTONIČAR Lovro SLO KK Postojna '' +0
35 23 10138170622 LEBAR Jan SLO KK Tropovci '' +0
36 26 10125776345 NAHBERGER Maks SLO Perutnina Ptuj '' +0
37 27 10125775133 ALBREHT Vanč SLO Pogi Team UAE Generali '' +0
38 28 10138171127 GLAVAN Črt SLO Pogi Team UAE Generali '' +0
39 29 10129293203 GRČAR Sebastjan SLO Pogi Team UAE Generali '' +0
40 30 10137558310 GREGORČIČ Andrej SLO Pogi Team UAE Generali '' +0
41 32 10125290436 JUVAN Blaž SLO Pogi Team UAE Generali '' +0
42 34 10117218319 MORI Nik SLO Pogi Team UAE Generali '' +0
43 36 10137557195 ROŠKAR Oskar SLO Pogi Team UAE Generali '' +0
44 38 10140076064 UKMAR Jan SLO Pogi Team UAE Generali '' +0
45 39 10139965021 WEBER Aljaž SLO Pogi Team UAE Generali '' +0
46 40 10139965324 WEBER Matic SLO Pogi Team UAE Generali '' +0
47 43 10126136255 STARE Tim SLO Ribno Alpine Resort Bled '' +0
48 44 10119225714 MOKROVČAK Loris CRO Croatia National Team '' +0
49 45 10113722982 BAŽDAR David SRB Boba Valjevo '' +0
50 47 10111820570 OJEDA Gerard BUL Doltcini Pro Team '' +0
51 54 10109010301 ĆESAREVIĆ  Marko SRB Sputnjik Valjevo '' +0
52 55 10109009994 STARČEVIĆ  Sava SRB Sputnjik Valjevo '' +0
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Printed 1.7.2023 @ 18:05             



Kids tour of Slovenia Category: U13 M
Organizer: Kolesarski klub Adria Mobil
3rd Stage - General Individual classification
Course: 21,8 km

Pl Bib UCI ID Last name First name Country Team name Time Gap
1 52 10119750423 WARTLSTEINER Georg AUT RC ARBÖ Tom Tailor Wörgl 0:42:25
2 58 10080729040 SZILASI Daniel HUN Superior Racing Team 0:43:39 +1:14
3 48 10112720953 WALCHER Alexander AUT Friesis Bikery Junior Racing Team0:44:19 +1:54
4 35 10086133455 REMON Marcos ESP Pogi Team UAE Generali 0:44:28 +2:03
5 50 10095326328 KANDA-DIWIDI Alvise AUT LRV Kärnten 0:44:42 +2:17
6 25 10125299429 HRASTNIK Gal SLO Perutnina Ptuj 0:44:44 +2:19
7 57 10084842850 STEINER Bence HUN Superior Racing Team 0:45:27 +3:02
8 56 10132570789 VUKMIR  Filip SRB Sputnjik Valjevo 0:45:31 +3:06
9 27 10125775133 ALBREHT Vanč SLO Pogi Team UAE Generali 0:45:53 +3:28

10 1 10118599456 VRTAR Žiga SLO KK Adria Mobil 0:45:59 +3:34
11 53 10091723988 ANGELOVSKI  Lazar SRB Sputnjik Valjevo 0:46:01 +3:36
12 49 10142297162 REISINGER Timon AUT Junior Cycling Team Graz 0:46:04 +3:39
13 24 10141358080 OLENIK Tim SLO meblojogi - Pro Concrete 0:46:18 +3:53
14 51 10118793052 ZIDEJ Tobias AUT LRV Kärnten 0:46:21 +3:56
15 26 10125776345 NAHBERGER Maks SLO Perutnina Ptuj 0:46:33 +4:08
16 18 10092777854 PREZELJ Jakob SLO KD Sloga 1902 Idrija 0:46:35 +4:10
17 17 10106981280 PELHAN Tjaš SLO KD Sloga 1902 Idrija 0:46:46 +4:21
18 19 10129506094 HREN Urban SLO KK Kranj 0:46:50 +4:25
19 8 10138799203 SANČANIN Vasja SLO KK Adria Mobil 0:47:08 +4:43
20 21 10127660670 OMERZA Jakob SLO KK Kranj 0:47:27 +5:02
21 9 10116565890 SELIŠKAR Rok SLO KK Adria Mobil 0:47:29 +5:04
22 55 10109009994 STARČEVIĆ  Sava SRB Sputnjik Valjevo 0:47:30 +5:05
23 4 10116566702 MEDE Anže SLO KK Adria Mobil 0:47:32 +5:07
24 43 10126136255 STARE Tim SLO Ribno Alpine Resort Bled 0:47:33 +5:08
25 5 10139327750 PUST Nik SLO KK Adria Mobil 0:47:41 +5:16
26 23 10138170622 LEBAR Jan SLO KK Tropovci 0:47:41 +5:16
27 31 10132789041 HVASTIJA Ažbe SLO Pogi Team UAE Generali 0:47:49 +5:24
28 44 10119225714 MOKROVČAK Loris CRO Croatia National Team 0:47:50 +5:25
29 40 10139965324 WEBER Matic SLO Pogi Team UAE Generali 0:47:55 +5:30
30 14 10141268962 GUČEK Matic SLO KD Knežjega Mesta Celje 0:48:44 +6:19
31 39 10139965021 WEBER Aljaž SLO Pogi Team UAE Generali 0:48:44 +6:19
32 2 10116764237 JANC Žan SLO KK Adria Mobil 0:48:49 +6:24
33 29 10129293203 GRČAR Sebastjan SLO Pogi Team UAE Generali 0:48:50 +6:25
34 15 10137655815 GNEZDA Izak SLO KD Sloga 1902 Idrija 0:48:52 +6:27
35 16 10137655714 KACIN Nejc SLO KD Sloga 1902 Idrija 0:49:14 +6:49
36 36 10137557195 ROŠKAR Oskar SLO Pogi Team UAE Generali 0:49:21 +6:56
37 38 10140076064 UKMAR Jan SLO Pogi Team UAE Generali 0:50:25 +8:00
38 28 10138171127 GLAVAN Črt SLO Pogi Team UAE Generali 0:50:25 +8:00
39 54 10109010301 ĆESAREVIĆ  Marko SRB Sputnjik Valjevo 0:50:53 +8:28
40 22 10132696081 OTONIČAR Lovro SLO KK Postojna 0:51:12 +8:47
41 7 10141317058 SAJEVEC Tilen SLO KK Adria Mobil 0:51:43 +9:18
42 47 10111820570 OJEDA Gerard BUL Doltcini Pro Team 0:52:40 +10:15
43 32 10125290436 JUVAN Blaž SLO Pogi Team UAE Generali 0:52:54 +10:29
44 46 10106262470 MISHCHENKO Savva BUL Chernomoretz 0:52:55 +10:30
45 10 10138716246 TURK Žan SLO KK Adria Mobil 0:53:37 +11:12
46 3 10125556679 KAURIN Tadej SLO KK Adria Mobil 0:56:07 +13:42
47 13 10138715842 AVSEC Nejc SLO KK Adria Mobil 1:02:00 +19:35

30,632 km/h
1.7.2023
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Printed 1.7.2023 @ 18:05             



Kids tour of Slovenia Category: U13 W
Organizer: Kolesarski klub Adria Mobil
3rd Stage - Individual classification
Kostanjevica na Krki - 11,7 km Time limit: 0:46:04 100%

Pl Bib UCI ID Last name First name Country Team name Time Gap  + / -
1 59 10118482652 PREZELJ Manca SLO KD Sloga 1902 Idrija 0:23:02
2 60 10125546777 BOHAK Živa SLO Perutnina Ptuj '' +0
3 61 10139162042 JANČIČ Zoja SLO Perutnina Ptuj '' +0
4 62 10133150769 OBLAK Vivi SLO Perutnina Ptuj '' +0
5 63 10128611977 PEJČIĆ Jelisaveta SRB Partizan Beograd '' +0
6 64 10106992091 KULINČEVIĆ Natalija SRB Sputnjik Valjevo '' +0
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Printed 1.7.2023 @ 18:05             



Kids tour of Slovenia Category: U13 W
Organizer: Kolesarski klub Adria Mobil
3rd Stage - General Individual classification
Course: 21,8 km

Pl Bib UCI ID Last name First name Country Team name Time Gap
1 60 10125546777 BOHAK Živa SLO Perutnina Ptuj 0:47:27
2 62 10133150769 OBLAK Vivi SLO Perutnina Ptuj 0:47:57 +30
3 63 10128611977 PEJČIĆ Jelisaveta SRB Partizan Beograd 0:49:33 +2:06
4 61 10139162042 JANČIČ Zoja SLO Perutnina Ptuj 0:51:36 +4:09
5 64 10106992091 KULINČEVIĆ Natalija SRB Sputnjik Valjevo 0:53:31 +6:04
6 59 10118482652 PREZELJ Manca SLO KD Sloga 1902 Idrija 0:58:42 +11:15

27,566 km/h
1.7.2023
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Printed 1.7.2023 @ 18:05             



Kids tour of Slovenia Category: U14 M
Organizer: Kolesarski klub Adria Mobil
3rd Stage - Individual classification
Kostanjevica na Krki - 15,6 km Time limit: 0:54:46 100%

Pl Bib UCI ID Last name First name Country Team name Time Gap  + / -
1 97 10125773719 KRAJNC Franci SLO Pogi Team UAE Generali 0:27:23 -17''
2 94 10127637129 HVASTIJA Urban SLO Pogi Team UAE Generali '' +0 -12''
3 87 10131769834 RESMAN Anej SLO Perutnina Ptuj '' +0 -6''
4 66 10103389856 MERVAR Vid SLO KK Adria Mobil '' +0 -5''
5 104 10106262167 MISHCHENKO Igor BUL Chernomoretz '' +0 -4''
6 85 10113377220 LAMPRET Luka SLO Perutnina Ptuj '' +0 -3''
7 80 10131522684 LIŠTER Žan SLO meblojogi - Pro Concrete '' +0 -3''
8 73 10103524343 HAFNER Marcel SLO KK Kranj '' +0 -2''
9 79 10118255815 LEBAR Denis SLO KK Tropovci '' +0 -2''

10 70 10125569211 TALJAT Jon SLO KK Adria Mobil '' +0 -1''
11 108 10094500717 MØRK Patrick NOR If Frøy '' +0
12 95 10097717780 KLUN Gal SLO Pogi Team UAE Generali '' +0
13 98 10124938812 LINKE Maks SLO Pogi Team UAE Generali '' +0
14 84 10113212825 LAČEN Matija SLO Perutnina Ptuj '' +0
15 112 10079716503 NIKAČEVIĆ Relja SRB Partizan Beograd '' +0
16 68 10116550635 RODIČ Erazem Janez SLO KK Adria Mobil '' +0
17 96 10125158878 KOVAČIČ Miha SLO Pogi Team UAE Generali '' +0
18 90 10124942953 ČEBULJ Nejc SLO Pogi Team UAE Generali '' +0
19 106 10095795867 NORŠIĆ  Filip CRO Croatia National Team '' +0
20 102 10125289729 ŠKOF Samo SLO Pogi Team UAE Generali '' +0
21 91 10125547888 DOGŠA Tadej SLO Pogi Team UAE Generali '' +0
22 99 10141704250 MCCURRY Andrew Jackson USA Pogi Team UAE Generali '' +0
23 65 10116567106 HROVATIČ Amadej SLO KK Adria Mobil '' +0
24 67 10142453069 MIKLAVČIČ Domen SLO KK Adria Mobil '' +0
25 69 10132271810 ROPIČ Maj SLO KK Adria Mobil '' +0
26 71 10141269265 JORDAN Timotej SLO KD Knežjega Mesta Celje '' +0
27 72 10141270275 KRAJNIK Žiga SLO KD Knežjega Mesta Celje '' +0
28 74 10127874272 LAMOVEC Rok SLO KK Kranj '' +0
29 75 10132151770 PAVEC Anton SLO KK Kranj '' +0
30 76 10127661377 POKORN Gal SLO KK Kranj '' +0
31 77 10128478605 ŠTANCER Filip SLO KK Kranj '' +0
32 78 10131458020 KOLENC Etien SLO KK Postojna '' +0
33 81 10130467307 MARINIČ Borut SLO meblojogi - Pro Concrete '' +0
34 82 10114452910 GRAMC Miha SLO Perutnina Ptuj '' +0
35 83 10120000906 KIRBIŠ Miha SLO Perutnina Ptuj '' +0
36 86 10120972623 MAHORIČ Andraž SLO Perutnina Ptuj '' +0
37 88 10125071679 AHAČIČ Mark SLO Pogi Team UAE Generali '' +0
38 100 10124952047 PREVC Urban SLO Pogi Team UAE Generali '' +0
39 101 10138319657 ROŽANEC Maks SLO Pogi Team UAE Generali '' +0
40 105 10113157251 DUBRAVAC Marko CRO Croatia National Team '' +0
41 107 10115960248 TIEBER Jan AUT Friesis Bikery Junior Racing Team '' +0
42 111 10116951062 MILOSAVLJEVIĆ Jovan SRB Partizan Beograd '' +0
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Printed 1.7.2023 @ 18:06             



Kids tour of Slovenia Category: U14 M
Organizer: Kolesarski klub Adria Mobil
3rd Stage - General Individual classification
Course: 33,9 km

Pl Bib UCI ID Last name First name Country Team name Time Gap
1 97 10125773719 KRAJNC Franci SLO Pogi Team UAE Generali 1:05:47
2 87 10131769834 RESMAN Anej SLO Perutnina Ptuj 1:06:20 +33
3 94 10127637129 HVASTIJA Urban SLO Pogi Team UAE Generali 1:07:00 +1:13
4 104 10106262167 MISHCHENKO Igor BUL Chernomoretz 1:07:10 +1:23
5 80 10131522684 LIŠTER Žan SLO meblojogi - Pro Concrete 1:07:11 +1:24
6 95 10097717780 KLUN Gal SLO Pogi Team UAE Generali 1:07:19 +1:32
7 79 10118255815 LEBAR Denis SLO KK Tropovci 1:08:56 +3:09
8 73 10103524343 HAFNER Marcel SLO KK Kranj 1:09:04 +3:17
9 99 10141704250 MCCURRY Andrew Jackson USA Pogi Team UAE Generali 1:09:04 +3:17

10 66 10103389856 MERVAR Vid SLO KK Adria Mobil 1:09:44 +3:57
11 108 10094500717 MØRK Patrick NOR If Frøy 1:09:47 +4:00
12 85 10113377220 LAMPRET Luka SLO Perutnina Ptuj 1:09:50 +4:03
13 91 10125547888 DOGŠA Tadej SLO Pogi Team UAE Generali 1:10:01 +4:14
14 81 10130467307 MARINIČ Borut SLO meblojogi - Pro Concrete 1:10:05 +4:18
15 106 10095795867 NORŠIĆ  Filip CRO Croatia National Team 1:10:12 +4:25
16 70 10125569211 TALJAT Jon SLO KK Adria Mobil 1:10:26 +4:39
17 90 10124942953 ČEBULJ Nejc SLO Pogi Team UAE Generali 1:10:32 +4:45
18 101 10138319657 ROŽANEC Maks SLO Pogi Team UAE Generali 1:10:59 +5:12
19 98 10124938812 LINKE Maks SLO Pogi Team UAE Generali 1:11:04 +5:17
20 102 10125289729 ŠKOF Samo SLO Pogi Team UAE Generali 1:11:26 +5:39
21 112 10079716503 NIKAČEVIĆ Relja SRB Partizan Beograd 1:11:38 +5:51
22 69 10132271810 ROPIČ Maj SLO KK Adria Mobil 1:12:02 +6:15
23 76 10127661377 POKORN Gal SLO KK Kranj 1:12:03 +6:16
24 84 10113212825 LAČEN Matija SLO Perutnina Ptuj 1:13:07 +7:20
25 78 10131458020 KOLENC Etien SLO KK Postojna 1:13:13 +7:26
26 111 10116951062 MILOSAVLJEVIĆ Jovan SRB Partizan Beograd 1:13:54 +8:07
27 83 10120000906 KIRBIŠ Miha SLO Perutnina Ptuj 1:14:01 +8:14
28 96 10125158878 KOVAČIČ Miha SLO Pogi Team UAE Generali 1:14:03 +8:16
29 82 10114452910 GRAMC Miha SLO Perutnina Ptuj 1:14:23 +8:36
30 105 10113157251 DUBRAVAC Marko CRO Croatia National Team 1:14:31 +8:44
31 71 10141269265 JORDAN Timotej SLO KD Knežjega Mesta Celje 1:14:59 +9:12
32 75 10132151770 PAVEC Anton SLO KK Kranj 1:15:19 +9:32
33 72 10141270275 KRAJNIK Žiga SLO KD Knežjega Mesta Celje 1:15:24 +9:37
34 86 10120972623 MAHORIČ Andraž SLO Perutnina Ptuj 1:16:25 +10:38
35 107 10115960248 TIEBER Jan AUT Friesis Bikery Junior Racing Team1:17:33 +11:46
36 65 10116567106 HROVATIČ Amadej SLO KK Adria Mobil 1:17:49 +12:02
37 77 10128478605 ŠTANCER Filip SLO KK Kranj 1:18:00 +12:13
38 88 10125071679 AHAČIČ Mark SLO Pogi Team UAE Generali 1:18:06 +12:19
39 74 10127874272 LAMOVEC Rok SLO KK Kranj 1:19:17 +13:30
40 67 10142453069 MIKLAVČIČ Domen SLO KK Adria Mobil 1:20:35 +14:48
41 68 10116550635 RODIČ Erazem Janez SLO KK Adria Mobil 1:24:00 +18:13

30,787 km/h
1.7.2023
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Printed 1.7.2023 @ 18:06             



Kids tour of Slovenia Category: U14 W
Organizer: Kolesarski klub Adria Mobil
3rd Stage - Individual classification
Kostanjevica na Krki - 11,7 km Time limit: 0:46:04 100%

Pl Bib UCI ID Last name First name Country Team name Time Gap  + / -
1 115 10116559426 VURUŠIČ Maja SLO KK Adria Mobil 0:23:02
2 120 10113084503 ADAM Kaja SLO Perutnina Ptuj '' +0
3 117 10127361990 ŠETINA Lara SLO BTC City Ljubljana Scott '' +0
4 114 10129288957 REZELJ Neža SLO KK Adria Mobil '' +0
5 116 10139047763 PAVLIN Ana Neža SLO BTC City Ljubljana Scott '' +0
6 118 10117214982 BOŽNAR PROSEN Iza SLO KK Kranj '' +0
7 119 10142510764 ŽALIG Maša SLO KK Tropovci '' +0
8 121 10137351374 MURŠEC Gaja SLO Perutnina Ptuj '' +0
9 122 10120433867 ŠTUMPERGER Hana SLO Perutnina Ptuj '' +0

10 124 10116951264 VELIČKOVIĆ Nina SRB Partizan Beograd '' +0
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Printed 1.7.2023 @ 18:06             



Kids tour of Slovenia Category: U14 W
Organizer: Kolesarski klub Adria Mobil
3rd Stage - General Individual classification
Course: 21,8 km

Pl Bib UCI ID Last name First name Country Team name Time Gap
1 119 10142510764 ŽALIG Maša SLO KK Tropovci 0:46:15
2 124 10116951264 VELIČKOVIĆ Nina SRB Partizan Beograd 0:46:48 +33
3 115 10116559426 VURUŠIČ Maja SLO KK Adria Mobil 0:47:05 +50
4 120 10113084503 ADAM Kaja SLO Perutnina Ptuj 0:47:19 +1:04
5 117 10127361990 ŠETINA Lara SLO BTC City Ljubljana Scott 0:47:27 +1:12
6 114 10129288957 REZELJ Neža SLO KK Adria Mobil 0:47:40 +1:25
7 122 10120433867 ŠTUMPERGER Hana SLO Perutnina Ptuj 0:48:02 +1:47
8 121 10137351374 MURŠEC Gaja SLO Perutnina Ptuj 0:50:23 +4:08
9 118 10117214982 BOŽNAR PROSEN Iza SLO KK Kranj 0:51:15 +5:00

10 116 10139047763 PAVLIN Ana Neža SLO BTC City Ljubljana Scott 0:56:33 +10:18

28,281 km/h
1.7.2023
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Printed 1.7.2023 @ 18:06             



Kids tour of Slovenia Category: U15 W

Organizer: Kolesarski klub Adria Mobil

3rd Stage - Individual classification

Kostanjevica na Krki - 15,6 km Time limit: 0:54:46 100%

Pl Bib UCI ID Last name First name Country Team name Time Gap  + / -

1 188 10126196475 LINDIČ Stella SLO KK Adria Mobil 0:27:23

2 191 10073410792 MEHLE Lina SLO BTC City Ljubljana Scott '' +0

3 189 10126195465 MEHLE Lara SLO KK Adria Mobil '' +0

4 190 10104005202 BUKOVEC Zara SLO BTC City Ljubljana Scott '' +0

5 193 10065487815 GONZA Rebeka SLO KK TBP Lenart '' +0

6 194 10106197402 VENKOVA Darya BUL Doltcini Pro Team '' +0

7 195 10106055841 KOLMITZER Ilvy AUT LRV Kärnten '' +0

8 196 10112617081 STARČEVIĆ Mila SRB Sputnjik Valjevo '' +0

9 197 10062329554 ČULIĆ Tara SRB Zvezdarica Beograd '' +0

S
ta

g
e

1.7.2023

34,181 km/h

Printed 1.7.2023 @ 18:37             



Kids tour of Slovenia Category: U15 W

Organizer: Kolesarski klub Adria Mobil

3rd Stage - General Individual classification

Course: 33,9 km

Pl Bib UCI ID Last name First name Country Team name Time Gap

1 191 10073410792 MEHLE Lina SLO BTC City Ljubljana Scott 1:11:11

2 194 10106197402 VENKOVA Darya BUL Doltcini Pro Team 1:13:36 +2:25

3 189 10126195465 MEHLE Lara SLO KK Adria Mobil 1:13:40 +2:29

4 190 10104005202 BUKOVEC Zara SLO BTC City Ljubljana Scott 1:13:48 +2:37

5 197 10062329554 ČULIĆ Tara SRB Zvezdarica Beograd 1:14:13 +3:02

6 196 10112617081 STARČEVIĆ Mila SRB Sputnjik Valjevo 1:15:02 +3:51

7 188 10126196475 LINDIČ Stella SLO KK Adria Mobil 1:15:09 +3:58

8 195 10106055841 KOLMITZER Ilvy AUT LRV Kärnten 1:16:51 +5:40

9 193 10065487815 GONZA Rebeka SLO KK TBP Lenart 1:22:59 +11:48

28,574 km/h

1.7.2023
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Printed 1.7.2023 @ 18:37             



Kids Tour, 1.7.2023 

 

Commissaires comunique - Stage 3 

Stage 3. is canceled due to the weather conditions for the categories: 

- U15m/U17w canceled 

- U17m final race canceled 

Official warning 

UCI 2.12.007/8.6  

Rider No 1 - 10118599456 VRTAR Žiga U13m KK Adria Mobil 

Inapropriate behavieour  

Official warning 

UCI 2.12.007/7.9  

Rider No 97 – 10125773719 KRAJNC Franci U14m Pogi Team UAE Generali 

Using a non complied position 

 

Commissaires Panel 

 

 

 

 


